All contain the same amount of meat 250 grams,
(And our burgers are classically prepared with lettuce,

tomato, grilled onions and home made sauce).

Menu 2 - Irish Burger (Irish Beef)
Irish burger + French fries + drink

Menu 3 - Veggie Burger (vegan)
Veggie (vegetarian) burger +

French fries + drink

Menu 4 - Angus Burger (Angus beef)
Specialties angus burger +

French fries + drink

Menu 5 - Wagyu Burger (Japanese Beef)
Wagyu Japanese burger +
French fries + drink

Menu 6 - Mr.Burger
Dubble burger + French fries + drink

€ 16,50

€17,50

€19,50

€ 22,50

€ 23,50

2 Texas Burger (250 g) € 11,99
Cheddar cheese, lettuce, tomato,
onion, pickles, becon and sauce

3 Chilli Burger (250 g) € 11,99
Jalapenos, old cheese, lettuce,
tomato, onion and sauce

4 Boston Burger (250 g) € 11,99

Mozzarella cheese, lettuce, tomato, onion and sauce

5 Hawaii Burger (250 g) € 11,99
Cheddar cheese, pineapple, lettuce,
tomato, onion and sauce

6 Florida Burger (250 g) € 11,99
Cheddar cheese, fried egg, lettuce,
tomato, onion and sauce

7 Veggie (vegetarian) Burger (250 g) € 11,99
mushrooms and avocado

8 Kentucky burger "chicken’ (250 g) € 11,99
fried egg, Cheddar cheese, lettuce,
tomato, onion and sauce

9 Atlantic burger (fish burger) (250 g) € 11,99
Gambas, lettuce, tomato, onion and sauce

10 Ahayo burger (250 g) € 11,99

Blue cheese, lettuce, tomato, onion and sauce

DELICIg

URGERS §

Cheddar cheese
Mozzarella

Bacon

Grilled onions

Grilled mushrooms
Jalapenos

Avocado

Fried egg

Old Amsterdam Cheese

Sata

Onion rings

Sweet potatoes

Extra French Fries

Mayonnaise / Ketchup / BBQ-sauce
Samurai / Cocktail / Truffel / Chilli-sauce

Drinka

Cola/ Colalight / Fanta/7 Up
Sparkling Water / Still Water

Ice Tea / Orange Juice / Apple Juice
Beer 0%

€ 6,50
€ 6,50
€4,00
€1,00
€1,20

€ 3,90
€ 3,90
€4,20
€4,20



Tomato soup with bread € 6,99
Champignon soup with bread € 6,99
Mozzarella salad €12,50
tomato, mozzarella en basil salad

Caesar salad € 13,50
lettuce, cucumber, egg, chicken,

bacon, anjovis & parmesan

Cheese salad € 13,50

lettuce, tomato, eggs, 4 sort cheese and becon

Tosti Ham Cheese (from)
Fried eggs (from)
Club sandwich

lettuce, tomato, mayonnaise,
egg, bacon, chicken

Weals

All meals are served with lettuce,
french fries and sauce

Grilled chicken
Fish and chips
Beefsteak
Spareribs

Schnitsel

€ 6,25
€ 7,50

€ 8,50

€ 15,50
€ 15,50
€17,50
€ 16,00

€ 15,50

Coffee
Espresso
Cappuccino
Latte Macchiato
Tea

Mint tea

Hot chocolate
Cola

Cola light

Fanta

7 Up

Sparkling Water
Still Water

Ice Tea

Orange Juice
Apple Juice
Beer 0%

Dessert .

Cheese Cake
Chocolate Cake

€ 3,20
€2,90
€4,20
€4,20
€ 3,50
€4,20
€4,20
€ 3,25
€3,25
€ 3,25
€3,25
€ 3,25
€3,25
€3,75
€3,75
€3,75
€3,75

€4,25
€4,25



